Donations 11/18/20 Board Meeting

Date

9/25/2020
10/23/2020
10/23/2020
10/30/2020
10/30/2020
10/30/2020
10/30/2020

Donor

Lockheed Martin

Various Families

Various Families

Various Families

Logix Federal Credit Union
Various Families
Autonation

Recipient

Wm. S. Hart Union High School District
Learning Post Academy

Sierra Vista Jr. High

Arroyo Seco Jr. High

Castaic High

Rio Norte Jr. High

Wm. S. Hart Union High School District

Amount

$20,000.00
$200.00
$13,338.64
$4,419.15
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$10,000.00



