Donations 11/18/20 Board Meeting

Date	Donor	Recipient	Amount
9/25/2020	Lockheed Martin	Wm. S. Hart Union High School District	\$20,000.00
10/23/2020	Various Families	Learning Post Academy	\$200.00
10/23/2020	Various Families	Sierra Vista Jr. High	\$13,338.64
10/30/2020	Various Families	Arroyo Seco Jr. High	\$4,419.15
10/30/2020	Logix Federal Credit Union	Castaic High	\$1,200.00
10/30/2020	Various Families	Rio Norte Jr. High	\$1,500.00
10/30/2020	Autonation	Wm. S. Hart Union High School District	\$10,000.00